INDIAN
' INSTITUTE OF
L ty TECHNOLOGY
o e f2 e Seata=ame BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

PG Admissions 2020-21 (Odd Semester)

School of Materials Science & Technology Tech_MPharm
Materials Science & Technology
List of Selected Candidates

| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name | Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |

1 20107939  Jayanta Ghosh OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

2 20107638  Atif Ansari OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

3 20104222  SANJT KUMAR OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

4 20100440 MALARVIZHI THANGARASU OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

5 20110122  Jayanta Kumar Sarkar OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

6 20108741  Vishwabandhu Uttam OBC Full-Time Regular Offered

7 20109946  Surabhi Gupta OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
8 20107402  ASHISH KUMAR PARIDA OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
9 20106830  Navneet Choudhary OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
10 20102629  Sregja Nath Chowdhury OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
11 20101435  Akash Kushawaha OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
12 20106086  Indrajeet kumar OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
13 20102359  Saksham Chakrawal OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
14 20105255  Visha Kumar Vishwakarma OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
15 20104936  BUSSA NAVADEEP OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
16 20108154  ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
17 20105109 MUKUL CHOUDHARY OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
18 20109298  Sheril Kashyap OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
19 20105799  THUPAKULA GHANA VISARADA OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
20 20103839  SAIF AHAMAD OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
21 20107050  Athili Santhosh Kumar OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
22 20108955 TIRUMALA KISHORE KUMAR OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
23 20100206  Ashish kumar OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
24 20104156  PEDAVEGULA NAGA SATYA DIVYA OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
25 20109542  Buridi Sandeep OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
26 20101455 RATNAKAR SINGH OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
27 20105762  Gurudev Giridhar Tadas OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
28 20100377  SUDHANSHU KUSHAWAHA OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
29 20101600  PRASHANT KASHYAP OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
30 20100736  SAMPATHIRAO SAICHANDU OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
31 20100879  KAMLESH CHOUDHARY OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
32 20102422  VAYALADA BHAVANI SHANKAR OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
33 20105174  BHAWNA YADAV OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
34 20101817  Mukesh Y adav OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
35 20100300  Visha Kumar Gupta OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
36 20109236 RAMAVATAR OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
37 20100249  NALLA SARANYA OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
38 20101040 PANKAJSHARMA OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
39 20104982  Ram Prakash P OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
40 20100522  Vigneshwaran E OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
41 20105896  Apurba Mahato OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
42 20102760  Koilakonda Raghava OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
43 20103225 GUDUPU REVATHI DEVI OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
44 20104088  AKASH PATLE OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
45 20100165 YARA RAMREDDY OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
46 20107908  Deepak Patidar OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
47 20111551  ANIRAJHARSHIT OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
48 20100212  Chiranjeev OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
49 20104953  VEETIKA KAPSE SC Full-Time Regular Offered

50 20102992  AKASH BASU SC Full-Time Regular Offered

51 20101689  GORU PRIYANKA SC Full-Time Regular Offered

52 20111512  VINAY SC Full-Time Regular Offered

53 20104699  Anupam Halder SC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
54 20101373  RAJRISHI SARKAR SC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
55 20102318  Gaurkhede Akshay Dhanrgj SC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
56 20110257 AMARTHALURI MANOGNA PRIZY SC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted




| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

20104187
20101328
20110439
20104518
20105499
20100013
20108430
20103759
20100867
20100985
20106221
20109887
20106603
20104391
20100746
20111313
20101076
20105969
20108068
20111328
20100024
20106932
20106686
20108136
20103317
20105074
20103652
20102885
20104479
20103079
20103381
20102877
20110676
20106506
20104495
20104698
20105409
20108585
20104874
20111544
20107918
20106887
20101484
20103422
20101473
20106100
20106276
20104810
20106479
20105918
20100466
20104783
20100399
20101553
20101150
20105127
20100650
20110837
20101755
20107489
20102210
20102631
20102275
20105126
20111490

Kurapati Sushma Jyothirmai
ADITYA SARKAR

Kamaku Venkata Tejash
Gayathri V

KOLANTI AKHIL

Saila Mano;

M. GOPIKA PURNIMA
Shanmukha Satya Srinivas Gurgja
BISWAJEET BEHERA

Visha Bhaskar

TUHIN SARKAR

Kamlesh Kumar Mirche
Pradeep A

NALLAGATLA RASHMI RAVEENA
SOUMAYV SARKAR

YOGESH MANIVANNAN
SUMAN DAS

Rinki

VINAY KUMAR

SAKSHAM SINGH
SAKSHAM SINGH

HARIT PRIYA

HIMANSHU MEHAR

VIVEK KUMAR

RASHI R

VERONIKA LAKRA
DIVYANSHU NILAY
MARSHAL HEMBRAM
Monica Pangtey

M eena Parameshwar Nandkishor
DEEPAK MEENA

JARPLA SAI KIRAN

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA
Laipang Brahma

ASHISH KUMAR LAKRA
MANASH KUMAR SOREN
AVINASH KACHARI
JATOTH HATHIRAM

Abhijit Das

HARVANSH KUMAR MEENA
Debasis Dash

RAJARSHI ROY

Mukesh Singh

SANTU PANJA

Jotypriya Sarkar

BIDESH MONDAL

ONKAR NATH PANDEY
Abinash Dash

Manvendra Mishra

V SSV PRASAD REDDY KASU
KHASHTI DATT PANDEY
SRI SANGESWARA SAI KRISHNA GATTI
ARPIT SRIVASTAVA
ANKITA CHAUHAN

KUNAL GUPTA

TAPASH CHANDRA GOSWAMI
SREYA S

Soumyadeep Dey

NIMISHA PANIGRAHI

PRIAM BANERJEE

DIPESH KUMAR DUBEY
SUNNY CHOUDHARY
PREETAM BHAUMIK

yash gautam

MAMOON AZAM

| Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |

%%%%%%%‘i%‘i%‘i%‘i%‘i%‘i%‘i’|‘i%‘ii‘i%‘i%‘i%‘i’|‘i%ﬂ‘45%5%8888888888888888888888

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Offered

Offered

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Offered

Offered

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered




| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name | Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |

122 20109158  ASHWINI GEN Full-Time Regular Offered

123 20105417  Abhijeet Agarwal GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
124 20104654  SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
125 20100903  JHILIK SEN GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
126 20102904  Anmol Bakshi GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
127 20106430  ARIJT SAMADDAR GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
128 20101665  ANKIT DAS GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
129 20104507 D RAKESH GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
130 20102559  JEEVANABOINA SAI KRISHNA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
131 20101630  YOGESH ADITYA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
132 20101005  Mohit Pandey GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
133 20105679  GHOUSYA GULZAREEN KHANNAM GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
134 20106753  SUDIPTA MAITY GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
135 20103356  Ujjwal Chitnis GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
136 20104431  Jefin A Thachil GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
137 20109189 BLESSMY ROSE K GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
138 20108324  VamsikrishnaV GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
139 20105424  Tanweer Alam Raza GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
140 20110034  ubaid manzoor GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
141 20103590  Ajish Babu GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
142 20105108 LAKSHMIR GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
143 20106801  ANIKET SRIVASTAVA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
144 20102809  Sambhav Saxena GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
145 20103795 HEMA JHA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
146 20103751  Mriganka Bhattacharyya GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
147 20103679  Saransh GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
148 20103208  Arun Mathew GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
149 20103702  GANAPATHIRAJU PADMINI GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
150 20103014  ManishaKar GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
151 20110441  Gundumalla Sreekar GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
152 20105493  AMIT PATTANAIK GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
153 20100558  Dishi Katiyar GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
154 20111462  Pritam Agarwala GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
155 20104694  Shubham Mishra GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
156 20102220  PINGALI SAlI PRANEETH GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
157 20101883  PRANTIK DAS GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
158 20108396  Abhishek Kumar Patel GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
159 20102668  JAVEED AHMAD DAR GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
160 20110297  ASHISH TANDON GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
161 20109524  MOHIT ANAND CHOUDHARY GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
162 20100537 SOUMYABRATA DAS GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
163 20109558  VEDANT SURENDRA SHARMA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
164 20101979  Anjdi Bharti GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
165 20104602  Nitharshni R G GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
166 20107299  Pradumn Raghuwanshi GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
167 20102968 MD ARISH ARMAN GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
168 20100403  DEEPAK MEHRA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
169 20105411  Shubham Bhardwaj GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
170 20102833  NIYALI SEN GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
171 20109695  DIPANWITA MITRA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
172 20102205  ANJALEE GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
173 20101781  Anurag Gaurav GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
174 20103517  ADITYA SHARMA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
175 20102677  AJIT NATH TIWARI GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
176 20100424  PRAVASH GOURAV GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
177 20103272 MAYANK BAUNTHIYAL GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
178 20102537  Sukirti Dubey GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
179 20110031  EBRAHIM SHABBIR SARIA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
180 20103123  SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
181 20108438 TEJPRAKASH GUPTA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
182 20100134  AnuskaBaidya Roy GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
183 20108869 AMAN GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
184 20103670  sarah nadeem GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
185 20100997  Harshit Mundra GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted

186 20106403  Prakhar Khanna GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted




| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name | Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |

187 20104836  ABBURI HARI PRIYA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
188 20107220 ATRI CHATURBHAI PATEL GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
189 20104439  Rishabh Gupta GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
190 20108475  ANKUR SINGH GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
191 20101274  SANYAM JAIN GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
192 20107944  JYOTI RANJAN MOHANTY GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted

Convener, DPGC



