

## PG Admissions 2020-21 (Odd Semester)

## School of Materials Science & TechnologMTech\_MPharm Materials Science & Technology List of Selected Candidates

S.No.  Application Id		Candidate Name	Category	Category   Admission Category   Admission Status		
1	20107939	Jayanta Ghosh	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered	
2	20107638	Atif Ansari	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered	
3	20104222	SANJIT KUMAR	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered	
4	20100440	MALARVIZHI THANGARASU	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered	
5	20110122	Jayanta Kumar Sarkar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered	
6	20108741	Vishwabandhu Uttam	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Offered	
7	20109946	Surabhi Gupta	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
8	20107402	ASHISH KUMAR PARIDA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
9	20106830	Navneet Choudhary	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
10	20102629	Sreeja Nath Chowdhury	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
11	20101435	Akash Kushawaha	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
12	20106086	Indrajeet kumar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
13	20102359	Saksham Chakrawal	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
14	20105255	Vishal Kumar Vishwakarma	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
15	20104936	BUSSA NAVADEEP	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
16	20108154	ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
17	20105109	MUKUL CHOUDHARY	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
18	20109298	Sheril Kashyap	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
19	20105799	THUPAKULA GHANA VISARADA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
20	20103839	SAIF AHAMAD	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
21	20107050	Athili Santhosh Kumar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
22	20108955	TIRUMALA KISHORE KUMAR	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
23	20100206	Ashish kumar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
24	20104156	PEDAVEGULA NAGA SATYA DIVYA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
25	20109542	Buridi Sandeep	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
26	20101455	RATNAKAR SINGH	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
27	20105762	Gurudev Giridhar Tadas	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
28	20100377	SUDHANSHU KUSHAWAHA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
29	20101600	PRASHANT KASHYAP	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
30	20100736	SAMPATHIRAO SAICHANDU	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
31	20100879	KAMLESH CHOUDHARY	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
32	20102422	VAYALADA BHAVANI SHANKAR	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
33	20105174	BHAWNA YADAV	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
34	20101817	Mukesh Yadav	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
35	20100300	Vishal Kumar Gupta	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
36	20109236	RAMAVATAR	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
37	20100249	NALLA SARANYA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
38	20101040	PANKAJ SHARMA	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
39	20104982	Ram Prakash P	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
40	20100522	Vigneshwaran E	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
41	20105896	Apurba Mahato	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
42	20102760	Koilakonda Raghava	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
43	20103225	GUDUPU REVATHI DEVI	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
44	20104088	AKASH PATLE	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
45	20100165	YARA RAMREDDY	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
46	20107908	Deepak Patidar	OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
47	20111551 20100212	ANIRAJ HARSHIT	OBC OBC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
48		Chiranjeev		Full Time Regular	Waitlisted	
49 50	20104953 20102992	VEETIKA KAPSE AKASH BASU	SC SC	Full-Time Regular Full-Time Regular	Offered Offered	
50 51	20102992	GORU PRIYANKA	SC SC	Full-Time Regular Full-Time Regular	Offered	
52	20101089	VINAY	SC SC	Full-Time Regular	Offered	
52 53	20111312		SC SC	Full-Time Regular Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
53 54	20104699	Anupam Halder RAJRISHI SARKAR	SC SC	Full-Time Regular Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
55	20101373	Gaurkhede Akshay Dhanraj	SC SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
55 56	20102518	AMARTHALURI MANOGNA PRIZY	SC SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted	
	20110237	AMARITA BORI WANDOWAT NIZI		Tun Time Regular	vi amisteu	

<b>S.No.</b>   <i>A</i>	Application Id	Candidate Name	Category	<b>Admission Category</b>	Admission Status
57	20104187	Kurapati Sushma Jyothirmai	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
58	20101328	ADITYA SARKAR	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
59	20110439	Kamaku Venkata Tejash	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
60	20104518	Gayathri V	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
61	20105499	KOLANTI AKHIL	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
62	20100013	Saila Manoj	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
63	20108430	M. GOPIKA PURNIMA	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
64	20103759	Shanmukha Satya Srinivas Guraja	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
65	20100867	BISWAJEET BEHERA	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
66	20100985	Vishal Bhaskar	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
67	20106221	TUHIN SARKAR	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
68	20109887	Kamlesh Kumar Mirche	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
69	20106603	Pradeep A	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
70	20104391	NALLAGATLA RASHMI RAVEENA	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
71	20100746	SOUMAV SARKAR	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
72	20111313	YOGESH MANIVANNAN	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
73	20101076	SUMAN DAS	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
74	20105969	Rinki	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
75	20108068	VINAY KUMAR	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
76	20111328	SAKSHAM SINGH	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
77	20100024	SAKSHAM SINGH	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
78	20106932	HARIT PRIYA	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
79	20106686	HIMANSHU MEHAR	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
80	20108136	VIVEK KUMAR	SC	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
81	20103317	RASHI R	ST	Full-Time Regular	Offered
82	20105074	VERONIKA LAKRA	ST	Full-Time Regular	Offered
83	20103652	DIVYANSHU NILAY	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
84	20102885	MARSHAL HEMBRAM	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
85	20104479	Monica Pangtey	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
86	20103079	Meena Parameshwar Nandkishor	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
87	20103381	DEEPAK MEENA	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
88	20102877	JARPLA SAI KIRAN	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
89	20110676	RAKESH KUMAR MEENA	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
90	20106506	Laipang Brahma	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
91	20104495	ASHISH KUMAR LAKRA	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
92	20104698	MANASH KUMAR SOREN	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
93	20105409	AVINASH KACHARI	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
94	20108585	JATOTH HATHIRAM	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
95	20104874	Abhijit Das	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
96	20111544	HARVANSH KUMAR MEENA	ST	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
97	20107918	Debasis Dash	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Offered
98	20106887	RAJARSHI ROY	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Offered
99	20101484	Mukesh Singh	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
100	20103422	SANTU PANJA	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
101	20101473	Jotypriya Sarkar	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
102	20106100	BIDESH MONDAL	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
103	20106276	ONKAR NATH PANDEY	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
104	20104810	Abinash Dash	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
105	20106479	Manvendra Mishra	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
106	20105918	V S S V PRASAD REDDY KASU	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
107	20100466	KHASHTI DATT PANDEY	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
108	20104783	SRI SANGESWARA SAI KRISHNA GATTI	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
109	20100399	ARPIT SRIVASTAVA	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
110	20101553	ANKITA CHAUHAN	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
111	20101150	KUNAL GUPTA	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
112	20105127	TAPASH CHANDRA GOSWAMI	EWS	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
113	20100650	SREYA S	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
114	20110837	Soumyadeep Dey	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
115	20101755	NIMISHA PANIGRAHI	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
116	20107489	PRIAM BANERJEE	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
117	20102210	DIPESH KUMAR DUBEY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
118	20102631	SUNNY CHOUDHARY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
		PREETAM BHAUMIK	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
119	20102275	I KELIAM DHAUMIK			Officien
119 120	20102275 20105126	yash gautam	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered

S.No.  A	Application Id	l   Candidate Name	Category	<b>Admission Category</b>	Admission Status
122	20109158	ASHWINI	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Offered
123	20105417	Abhijeet Agarwal	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
124	20104654	SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
125	20100903	JHILIK SEN	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
126	20102904	Anmol Bakshi	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
127	20106430	ARIJIT SAMADDAR	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
128	20101665	ANKIT DAS	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
129	20104507	D RAKESH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
130	20102559	JEEVANABOINA SAI KRISHNA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
131	20101630	YOGESH ADITYA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
132	20101005	Mohit Pandey	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
133	20105679	GHOUSYA GULZAREEN KHANNAM	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
134	20106753	SUDIPTA MAITY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
135	20103356	Ujjwal Chitnis	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
136	20104431	Jefin A Thachil	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
137	20109189	BLESSMY ROSE K	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
138	20108324	Vamsikrishna V	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
139	20105424	Tanweer Alam Raza	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
140	20110034	ubaid manzoor	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
141	20103590	Ajish Babu	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
142	20105108	LAKSHMI R	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
143	20106801	ANIKET SRIVASTAVA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
144	20102809	Sambhav Saxena	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
145	20103795	НЕМА ЈНА	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
146	20103751	Mriganka Bhattacharyya	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
147	20103679	Saransh	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
148	20103208	Arun Mathew	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
149	20103702	GANAPATHIRAJU PADMINI	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
150	20103014	Manisha Kar	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
151	20110441	Gundumalla Sreekar	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
152	20105493	AMIT PATTANAIK	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
153	20100558	Dishi Katiyar	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
154	20111462	Pritam Agarwala	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
155	20104694	Shubham Mishra	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
156	20102220	PINGALI SAI PRANEETH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
157	20101883	PRANTIK DAS	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
158	20108396	Abhishek Kumar Patel	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
159	20102668	JAVEED AHMAD DAR	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
160	20110297	ASHISH TANDON	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
161	20109524	MOHIT ANAND CHOUDHARY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
162	20100537	SOUMYABRATA DAS	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
163	20109558	VEDANT SURENDRA SHARMA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
164	20101979	Anjali Bharti	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
165	20104602	Nitharshni R G	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
166	20107299	Pradumn Raghuwanshi	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
167	20102968	MD ARISH ARMAN	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
168	20100403	DEEPAK MEHRA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
169	20105411	Shubham Bhardwaj	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
170	20102833	NIYALI SEN	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
171	20109695	DIPANWITA MITRA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
172	20102205	ANJALEE	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
173	20101781	Anurag Gaurav	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
174	20103517	ADITYA SHARMA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
175	20102677	AJIT NATH TIWARI	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
176	20100424	PRAVASH GOURAV	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
177	20103272	MAYANK BAUNTHIYAL	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
178	20102537	Sukirti Dubey	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
179	20110031	EBRAHIM SHABBIR SARIA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
180	20103123	SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
181	20108438	TEJ PRAKASH GUPTA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
182	20100134	Anuska Baidya Roy	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
183	20108869	AMAN	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
184	20103670	sarah nadeem	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
185	20100997	Harshit Mundra	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted

S.No.	Application Id	Candidate Name	Category	Admission Category   A	Admission Status
187	20104836	ABBURI HARI PRIYA	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
188	20107220	ATRI CHATURBHAI PATEL	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
189	20104439	Rishabh Gupta	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
190	20108475	ANKUR SINGH	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
191	20101274	SANYAM JAIN	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted
192	20107944	JYOTI RANJAN MOHANTY	GEN	Full-Time Regular	Waitlisted

Convener, DPGC

•••••